Sponsor Type
Federal

Federal Total
Institution of Higher Education

Institution of Higher Education Total
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)

Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)

Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total
IL Local Government

IL Local Government Total

Parent Unit
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total

‘S][W Southern Illinois University

Lead Unit

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

School of Computing-SIUC

School of Computing-SIUC Total

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total

Activity Type

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Instruction/Training

Other Sponsored Activities

Research-Basic

Other Sponsored Activities

B R T Y Y R 7 RV 7 Y RV RV R T SR 7 SRV 7 SV S 7 SV R 7 7 SV Y SRV SRV 7 S 7 SV S

Awarded Total

110,000.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
38,176.00
38,176.00
38,176.00
179,573.00
179,573.00
179,573.00
327,749.00
20,375.00
20,375.00
20,375.00
20,375.00
131,298.00
131,298.00
131,298.00
131,298.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
19,000.00
19,000.00
19,000.00
29,000.00
43,099.00
43,099.00
43,099.00
43,099.00

Grand Total

551,521.00



