

Sponsor Type	Parent Unit	Lead Unit	Activity Type	Awarded Total
Federal	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 110,000.00
		School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total		\$ 110,000.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total			\$ 110,000.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 38,176.00
		School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 38,176.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 38,176.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 179,573.00
		Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total		\$ 179,573.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$ 179,573.00
Federal Total				\$ 327,749.00
Institution of Higher Education	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Computing-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 20,375.00
		School of Computing-SIUC Total		\$ 20,375.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC T	otal		\$ 20,375.00
Institution of Higher Education Total				\$ 20,375.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	STEM Education Research Center-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$ 131,298.00
		STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total		\$ 131,298.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$ 131,298.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total				\$ 131,298.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 10,000.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 10,000.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 10,000.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC	Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 19,000.00
		Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total		\$ 19,000.00
	College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total			\$ 19,000.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total				\$ 29,000.00
IL Local Government	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 43,099.00
		School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total	·	\$ 43,099.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total	, •		\$ 43,099.00
IL Local Government Total				\$ 43,099.00
Grand Total				\$ 551,521.00